
 

 

 

 

Independent Distribution Partners (IDP) 
Contact Details  

 

1.  Kwek Joo Chuan (JC) 
Head of IDP 

E: JooChuan.Kwek@chubb.com 

2. Joseph Tan 
Head of Strategic Business Development 
and Tots Programme 

E: Joseph.Tan@chubb.com 
M: 82222370 

3. Steven Tan 
Business Development Manager for 
Agency/Corporate Agencies  

E: Steven.Tan@chubb.com 
M: 91550589 

4. Sherlynn Kam 
Business Development Manager for 
Agency/Corporate Agencies 

E: Sherlynn.Kam@chubb.com 
M: 91142073 

5. Benny Choo 
Business Development Manager for 
Agency/Corporate Agencies 

E: Benny.Choo@chubb.com 
M: 91000203 

6. Sarah Teng 
Business Development Manager for  
FA Firms 

E: Sarah.Teng@chubb.com 
M: 87984326 

7. Carolyn Tan 
Business Development Manager for 
Brokers 

E: Carolyn.Tan@chubb.com 
M: 86003616 

 


